
Gaffney High School 
VAR Indian Baseball 

2024 Schedule 

 

Day  Date  Opponent   Location  Time   
Monday 2/5/2024 Clinton (S)   @ Clinton         5:30 p.m. 

Wednesdy 2/7/2024 Spartanburg Day (S)  HOME   6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday 2/13/2024 Chapman (S)   HOME   5:30 p.m. 

Friday  2/23/2024 Broome (A)**   @ Broome  8:00 p.m. 

Saturday 2/24/2024 Blacksburg(A) **  @ Broome  2:00 p.m. 

Saturday 2/24/2024 Union County (H)**  @ Broome  4:30 p.m. 

Monday 2/26/2024 Tournament**  @ TBD   0:00 p.m. 

Tuesday 2/27/2024 Tournament** [ Make up] @ TBD   0:00 p.m. 

Tuesday 3/5/2024 York***   HOME   7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday 3/6/2024 Union County   @ Timken Complex 6:00 p.m. 

Friday  3/8/2024 York***   @ York   7:00 p.m. 

Monday 3/11/2024 Clinton    HOME   6:30 p.m. 

Thursday 3/14/2024 Clinton    @ Clinton  6:30 p.m. 

Monday 3/18/2024 Spartanburg   @ Duncan Park 6:30 p.m. 

Wednesday 3/20/2024 Spartanburg   HOME   6:30 p.m. 

Friday  3/22/2024 Spartanburg   @ Duncan Park 6:30 p.m. 

Monday 3/25/2024 Byrnes    HOME    6:30 p.m. 

Wednesday 3/27/2024 Byrnes    @ Byrnes  6:30 p.m. 

Friday  3/29/2024 Byrnes    HOME   6:30 p.m. 

Monday 4/1/2024 Broome***   @ Broome  7:30 p.m. 

Tuesday 4/2/2024       Broome***                                HOME               7:30 p.m.  

Tuesday 4/9/2024 Woodruff    @ Woodruff  6:30 p.m. 

Wednesday 4/10/2024 Union    HOME   6:00 p.m. 

Friday  4/12/2024 Woodruff (Senior Night) HOME   6:30 p.m. 

Monday 4/15/2024 Dorman   @ Dorman  6:30 p.m. 

Wednesday 4/17/2024 Dorman (Mil Appreciation) HOME   6:30 p.m. 

Friday  4/19/2024 Dorman   @ Dorman  6:30 p.m. 

Monday 4/22/2024 Boiling Springs  HOME   6:30 p.m. 

Wednesday 4/24/2024 Boiling Springs   @ Boiling Springs 6:30 p.m. 

Friday  4/26/2024 Boiling Springs  HOME   6:30 p.m. 
 

Home Games in Bold  Scrimmages – (S) Pre-Season Tournament - **  

      JV/VAR Double Header - *** 
 

Superintendent: Dr. Dana Fall            Head Coach: Jeff Mages 
Principal: Dr. Eric Blanton         Assistant Coaches: Matt Middleton   
Athletic Director: Malcolm Long             Camron Farley 
 
 

                           ***Schedules are subject to change at a moment’s notice*** 
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